

Sherwood Dog Park

290 Scott Street, Paso Robles
Online: parks4pups.org/Sherwood-dog-park
Email: info@sherwooddogpark.org

Where Dogs Take Flight

Sherwood Dog Park opened in 2012 due to the grass roots efforts of a few hard-working individuals and Parks4Pups, along with SLOPOST, the 501(c)3 umbrella organization for SLO County's dog parks. Parks4Pups signed an agreement with the City of Paso Robles to develop and maintain this fenced off -leash dog park on City-owned property in Paso Robles.

Sherwood Dog Park construction was paid for from private donations: no public funds were used to build our park. Our organization is responsible for paying for all park landscaping and maintenance costs and supplies including dog bags, trash can liners, wood chips, plumbing repairs, water, and additional park amenities. Our annual park maintenance costs are approximately \$6,000 per year.

We ask park visitors to support our efforts to ensure ongoing maintenance to keep our park beautiful!

\$1—Day Use Donation (Deposit in Collection Box)

OR \$30 Annual Membership (Per Family)

When you join, we'll mail you a membership tag for your dog's collar. The form below can be deposited in the collection box at the park or mailed to us at the address listed below. Upon receipt we will mail a dog tag to you and ask that you attach it to your dog's collar or leash.

I am enclosing \$		towards:
	(Circle your choi	ce below.)
\$	_ General Park Operations &	
	Maintenance	
\$30	1 Year Member	rship
\$50	Fence Post Plag	jue & 1 Year
	Membership	
\$100	Sponsor kiosk p	olaque & 1 year
	Membership	
\$250	Double width S	ponsor plaque
	and 1 year men	nbership
\$500	Entry Gate Place	que and Life-
	time Membersh	•

I want to support Sherwood Dog Park	
Name:	
Address:	
City & Zip:	
Email Address:	
Contact Phone:	_

Tax-Deductible Donation to:
Sherwood Dog Park
PO Box 4022

Please Make Your

Paso Robles, CA 93447
IRS# 77-0318094 (SLOPOST Project)

Plaque Message (Limit 3 lines—20 characters per line)

Line 1

Line 2

Line 3